
UPDATED : 09/03/2018 WE INVITE YOU TO USE OUR FREE RESERVATION WEBSITE : WWW.INTRA.COM

DAS-YANTIAN NAM_DAS CMA_VNSGN_NAM_DAS_2018_W11

FEEDER TO YANTIAN INTENDED CONNECTING VESSEL

FEEDER NAME EXT. VOYAGE VOYAGE VNVUT ETA CNYTN VESSEL VOYAGE ETA CNYTN SEATTLE, WA

OOCL HOUSTON 990E 09STCE Thu 01-Mar Mon 05-Mar IKARIA 097TPE Mon 12-Mar Thu 29-Mar

OOCL NORFOLK 900E 08STCE Thu 08-Mar Mon 12-Mar OOCL QINGDAO 099TPE Mon 19-Mar Thu 05-Apr

OOCL NORFOLK 901E 11STCE Thu 15-Mar Mon 19-Mar BRIGHTON 101TPE Mon 26-Mar Thu 12-Apr

OOCL TAIPEI 023E 103TCE Thu 22-Mar Mon 26-Mar BLANK

OOCL GENOA 023E 105TCE Thu 29-Mar Mon 02-Apr OOCL VANCOUVER 105TPE Mon 09-Apr Thu 26-Apr

OOCL MIAMI 045E 107TCE Thu 05-Apr Mon 09-Apr OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 107TPE Mon 16-Apr Thu 03-May

OOCL MEMPHIS 991E 109TCE Thu 12-Apr Mon 16-Apr OOCL NEW YORK 109TPE Mon 23-Apr Thu 10-May

OOCL HO CHI MINH CITY 901E 111TCE Thu 19-Apr Mon 23-Apr IKARIA 111TPE Mon 30-Apr Thu 17-May

OOCL BEIJING 902E 113TCE Thu 26-Apr Mon 30-Apr OOCL QINGDAO 113TPE Mon 07-May Thu 24-May

OOCL TAIPEI 024E 115TCE Thu 03-May Mon 07-May BRIGHTON 115TPE Mon 14-May Thu 31-May

OOCL GENOA 024E 117TCE Thu 10-May Mon 14-May OOCL VANCOUVER 117TPE Mon 21-May Thu 07-Jun

OOCL MIAMI 046E 119TCE Thu 17-May Mon 21-May OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 119TPE Mon 28-May Thu 14-Jun

ACCEPTANCE TERMINAL / CLOSING TIME

TCIT WED 04:00 PM

PHUC LONG - TANAMEXCO - BINH DUONG - DONG 
NAI - PHUOC LONG - TRANSIMEX

TUE 07:00 PM

SI CUT OFF MON 14:00 PM

DEADLINE B/L AMENDMENT TUE 07:00 AM

VGM CUT OFF MON 14:00 PM

***Schedules, cut-off here above described, are only for indicative and operational purpose. It cannot be considered as a contractual commitment from CMA CGM.

As modifications and updating can be made at any time, you are invited to contact our local offices for cut off and schedule updates.

CMA CGM VIETNAM JSC.

FLOOR 8, RUBY TOWER, 81-85 HAM NGHI ST., DIST.1, HCMC

TELEPHONE: 84+8+3914-8400          FAX: 84+8+3915-1716          WEB: www.cma-cgm.com


